
Devices Monthly Line Access
(per device)

Smartphones $40

Basic Phones $30

Jetpacks / USBs $20

Netbooks / Notebooks / Tablets $10

Connected Devices $5

Step 1: Select any combination of phones and data devices, up to 10.

You need more options. Plans that give you the opportunity to 
stream more, download more, and overall, use your devices for what 
they’re intended for —to keep you connected. And with Verizon, 
America’s largest and most reliable network, you’ll be able to do 
more in more places. Enjoy Unlimited Talk, Text and Shareable Data 
on up to 10 devices with The MORE Everything Plan.

The MORe eveRyThing PLAn

Our Surcharges (incl. Fed. Univ. Svc. of 15.7% of interstate & int’l telecom charges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684-1888); gov’t taxes & our surcharges 
could add 6% - 42% to your bill. Activation/upgrade fee/line: Up to $35 IMPORTANT CONSUMER INFORMATION: Employee Subscribers are subject to Customer Agmt., Calling Plan, rebate form and credit approval. Up to $175 early termination fee ($350 for advanced 
devices) and other charges. Add’l $20 upgrade fee may apply. Device capabilities: Add’l charges and conditions apply. Discounts are subject to your company’s corporate agreement, proof of employment and may only be available via online business resources. Offers and 
coverage, varying by service, not available everywhere. While supplies last. Shipping charges may apply. Network details and coverage maps at vzw.com. Rebate debit card takes up to 6 weeks and expires in 12 months. ©2014 Verizon Wireless. 0714-H2211

Now with more data options!

Apple
iPhone 6 16GB Silver

Your Price: $199.99
New 2yr term req’d per device

$649.99 full retail price

Drexel University Employees

{{NAME}} {{PHONE}} {{EMAIL}}BRIE ALLAN (215) 983-6883 BRIE.ALLAN@VERIZONWIRELESS.COM



The MORE  
Everything Plan 

•  MORE storage – get 4x 
MORE cloud storage. 
Save space on your device 
and store your files and 
important information 
with 25 GB of cloud 
storage per line.

•  MORE International 
Messaging – get Unlimited 
Messaging to anywhere in 
the world

•  Unlimited Talk and Text

•  Mobile Hotspot included 
on all capable devices3

Calling to Canada and Mexico

Max Devices 10

Monthly  
access fee $15

Included Shared 
Minutes 1000

Per-minute 
Overage $0.35

Step 2: Choose the amount of data to share, plus get unlimited 
minutes and messages for all devices on your account.

1Data overage is $15/200 MB. 2Data overage is $15/500 MB. Data overage for plans with 1 GB or more is $15/1 GB. 3Wi-Fi encryption and Internet security measures are recommended.
Our Surcharges (incl. Fed. Univ. Svc. of 15.7% of interstate & int’l telecom charges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684-1888); gov’t taxes & our surcharges 
could add 6% - 42% to your bill. Activation/upgrade fee/line: Up to $35 IMPORTANT CONSUMER INFORMATION: Employee Subscribers are subject to Customer Agmt., Calling Plan, rebate form and credit approval. Up to $175 early termination fee ($350 for advanced 
devices) and other charges. Add’l $20 upgrade fee may apply. Device capabilities: Add’l charges and conditions apply. Discounts are subject to your company’s corporate agreement, proof of employment and may only be available via online business resources. Offers and 
coverage, varying by service, not available everywhere. While supplies last. Shipping charges may apply. Network details and coverage maps at vzw.com. Rebate debit card takes up to 6 weeks and expires in 12 months. ©2014 Verizon Wireless. 0714-H2211

MORe everything for Data Only Plans 
(Plans support up to 10 devices)

2 GB (Available for Tablets and Connected Devices Only) $20

4 GB           $30 6 GB           $40 8 GB           $50 

10 GB           $60 12 GB           $70 14 GB           $80

30 GB           $185 40 GB           $260 50 GB           $335

60 GB           $410 80 GB           $560 100 GB           $710

Shared Minutes  
and Messages

Shared
Data

Monthly Account Access Max Devices 
Allowed

UNLIMITED

250 MB1 $15

10

500 MB2 $30

1 GB $40

2 GB $50

3 GB $60

4 GB $70

6 GB $80

8 GB $90

10 GB $100

12 GB $110

14 GB $120

16 GB $130

18 GB $140

20 GB $150

30 GB $225

40 GB $300

50 GB $375

60 GB $450

80 GB $600

100 GB $750

1 2

The MORE Everything Plan

Looking to connect Internet-Only devices?  
Data-Only Monthly Line Access (per device): Jetpacks/USBs - $20; Netbooks/Notebooks/Tablets  - $10; Connected Devices - $5

{{NAME}} {{PHONE}} {{EMAIL}}BRIE ALLAN (215) 983-6883 BRIE.ALLAN@VERIZONWIRELESS.COM

$32.80

$41.00

$49.20

$57.40

$65.60

$73.80

$82.00

$90.20

$98.40

$106.60

$114.80

$123.00

$184.50

$246.00

$307.50

$369.00

$492.00

$615.00

Employee Discount

Your Discount off of your Monthly Access Fees.  
2-yr. line term on eligible Calling Plans  

$34.99 or higher required.

{{D}}%18%
Your Discount off of your Monthly Account Access Fees. 2-yr. line 

term on eligible Calling Plans $34.99 or higher required.

Employees Discount


