

THE MORE EVERYTHING PLAN

Now with more data options!

Drexel University Employees

You need more options. Plans that give you the opportunity to stream more, download more, and overall, use your devices for what they're intended for—to keep you connected. And with Verizon, America's largest and most reliable network, you'll be able to do more in more places. Enjoy Unlimited Talk, Text and Shareable Data on up to 10 devices with The MORE Everything Plan.

Step 1: Select any combination of phones and data devices, up to 10.

Devices	Monthly Line Access (per device)
Smartphones	\$40
Basic Phones	\$30
Jetpacks / USBs	\$20
Netbooks/Notebooks/Tablets	\$10
Connected Devices	\$5



Apple iPhone 6 16GB Silver

Your Price: \$199.99 New 2yr term req'd per device \$649.99 full retail price

DITEALEAN	(215) 565 6665	DRIE.ALEAN@VERIZONWIREELSS.COM
Our Surcharges (incl. Fed. Univ. Svc. of 15.7% of interstate & int'l telecom charges (varie	s quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & othe	rs by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1–888–684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges
could add 6% – 42% to your bill. Activation/upgrade fee/line: Up to \$35 IMPORTANT (ONSLIMER INFORMATION: Employee Subscribers are subject to Cust	omer Agmt. Calling Plan, repate form and credit approval. Up to \$175 early termination fee (\$350 for advanced

(215) 092-6993

Our surcharges (incl. red. Univ. svc. on 15.7 % of interstate & incl relevon charges (values quartering), z is regulatory & osk Administrative/inter/incl, a cutters of y areal addition to moniting access a rule taxes (details: 1–888–804–1886); gov t taxes & our surcharges (values quartering), z is regulatory & osk Administrative/inter/incl, a cutters of y areal addition to moniting access a rule taxes (details: 1–888–804–1886); gov t taxes & our surcharges (values quartering), z is regulatory & osk Administrative/inter/incl, a cutters of y areal area in addition to moniting access a rule taxes (details: 1–888–804–1886); gov t taxes & our surcharges could add 6% – 42% to your bill. Activation/upgrade fee/line: Up to \$35 IMPORTANT CONSUMER INFORMATION: Employee Subscribers are subject to sour company's corporate agreement, proof of employment and may only be available via online business resources. Offers and coverage, varying by service, not available everywhere. While supplies last. Shipping charges may apply. Network details and coverage maps at vzw.com. Rebate debit card takes up to 6 weeks and expires in 12 months. ©2014 Verizon Wireless. 0714–H2211

1 **2** The **MORE** Everything Plan

Employees Discount

Your Discount off of your Monthly Account Access Fees. 2–yr. line term on eligible Calling Plans \$34.99 or higher required.

The MORE Everything Plan
• MORE storage – get 4x
MORE cloud storage.
Save space on your device
and store your files and
important information
with 25 GB of cloud
storage per line.
• MORE International

Messaging – get Unlimited Messaging to anywhere in

 Unlimited Talk and Text
 Mobile Hotspot included on all capable devices³

the world



Step 2: Choose the amount of data to share, plus get unlimited minutes and messages for all devices on your account.

Shared Minutes and Messages	Shared Data	Monthly Account Access	Max Devices Allowed
UNLIMITED	250 MB ¹	\$15	
	500 MB ²	\$30	
	1 GB	<u>⁵40</u> \$32.80	
	2 GB	≤50 \$41.00	
	3 GB	⁵60 \$49.20	
	4 GB	<u>\$70</u> \$57.40	
	6 GB	≤80 \$65.60	
	8 GB	\$90 \$73.80	
	10 GB	<u>\$100</u> \$82.00	
	12 GB	<u>\$110</u> \$90.20	10
	14 GB	<u>\$120</u> \$98.40	10
	16 GB	≛130 \$106.60	
	18 GB	<u>\$140</u> \$114.80	
	20 GB	≛150 \$123.00	
	30 GB	\$225 \$184.50	
	40 GB	⁵300 \$246.00	
	50 GB	*375 \$307.50	
	60 GB	*450 \$369.00	
	80 GB	⁵600 \$492.00	
	100 GB	*750 \$615.00	

Looking to connect Internet-Only devices?

Data-Only Monthly Line Access (per device): Jetpacks/USBs - \$20; Netbooks/Notebooks/Tablets - \$10; Connected Devices - \$5

MORE Everything for Data Only Plans (Plans support up to 10 devices)			
2 GB (Available for Tablets and Connected Devices Only) \$20			
4GB \$30	6 GB \$40	8 GB \$50	
10GB \$60	12GB \$70	14GB \$80	
30 GB \$185	40 GB \$260	50 GB \$335	
60 GB \$410	80 GB \$560	100 GB \$710	

BRIEALLAN	(215) 983-6883	BRIE.ALLAN@VERIZONWIRELESS.COM

'Data overage is \$15/200 MB. 'Data overage is \$15/500 MB. Data overage for plans with 1 GB or more is \$15/1 GB. ³Wi-Fi encryption and Internet security measures are recommended.

Our Surcharges (incl. Fed. Univ. Svc. of 15.7% of interstate & int'l telecom charges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) are in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges (varies quarterly), 21¢ Regulatory & 88¢ Administrative/line/mo., & others by area) area in addition to monthly access & not taxes (details: 1-888-684–1888); gov't taxes & our surcharges may apply. Device capabilities: Add'I charges and conditions apply. Discounts are subject to your company's corporate agreement, proof of employment and may only be available via online business resources. Offers and coverage mays availed by every and available everywhere. While suppli

Calling to Canada and Mexico

MaxDevices	10
Monthly access fee	\$15
Included Shared Minutes	1000
Per-minute Overage	\$0.35